
Date Received Date Reported Information Sheet #

Laboratory Sample #

Submitted For:Submitted By:

24-May-202323-May-2023

BOOK

19521 CO HWY D15

IOWA FALLS, IA  50126

1215 Edgington Ave

Eldora, IA  50627

HARDIN CO  BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

EW50627802

Water Suitability Analysis

6985-22

CO70555

DW0523-22

IA Lab ID Number
46EPA Lab ID Number
061

05/22/2023 01:00 PM

Date/Time Collected

HOSE TAP FRONT

Sample ID

Test Name (Contaminant ID) ResultsMethod Satisfactory Cautionary CriticalLow

Drinking Water
Test Package

Total Coliform <1.0 MPN/100mL 0.1 - 0.9 1 - 5.3 >5.30

E. Coli <1.0 MPN/100mL
0.6 - 0.90.1 - 0.5 >=1.00

Nitrate EPA 300.0 0.0706 mg/L 0 - 6.9 7 - 9.9 >9.90

Sulfate EPA 300.0 37 mg/L 251 - 4000 - 250 >4000

[Bracketed results] specify values greater than or equal to the Limit Of Detection (LOD) but less than or equal to the 

Limit of Quantitation (LOQ) and are within a range of less-certain quantitation. 

DISCLAIMER: Data and information in this report are intended solely for the individual(s) for whom samples were submitted. Reproduction of this report must be in its 

entirety. Levels listed are guidelines only. Data was reported based on standard laboratory procedures and deviations. Page 1 of 1
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